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The Piqua Arts Council is dedicated to 
making the arts accessible to our community 
through education, support and presentation.

Our vision is to enrich the community by 
presenting high quality, innovative and varied 
arts, and cultural programming. 

High professional standards, inclusion  
of a comprehensive population, impartial 
payment of artists, recognition of 
volunteers and supporters
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Kick-Off Celebration 
8th Annual Rock N’ Roll Car Show 
Rock Piqua Food Truck & Music Festival 
	 Bands: Cadillac Mcswain, Reflektion, Kyle Elliott
33rd Annual Piqua Fine Art Exhibition | Awards Reception  
33rd Annual Piqua Fine Art Exhibition | Art Show 

Creative Classroom 
	 Schools | Piqua Catholic School, Washington Elementary, 	 	
	 Springcreek Elementary, Piqua Central Intermediate 
Workshops (3) 
	 Artists | Chris Leeper, Gavin Glakas, Carol Strock Wasson

Grown Up Prom 
Bourbon Affair
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Impact Across U.S. / Ohio

Income Stream Breakdown
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Facebook | @PiquaArtsCouncil

Instagram | @PiquaArts

YouTube | @PiquaArtsCouncil

2024 | 2025 2024 | 2025 2024 | 2025
Grants Sponsors Members

Assets

Total for Bank Accounts
Total for Accounts Receivable
Total for Current Assets

Total for Assets

Liabilities & Equity

Total for Current Liabilites
Total for Equity

Total for Liabilities & Equity

2024 2025

$496,649 $307,171

$2,209,115 $2,201,570

-$31 $2,509,387

$2,906,908 $3,006,062

$1,100 $1,851

$2,906,908 $3,004,211

$2,906,908 $3,006,062

Revenue

Membership
Grants
Sponsorships
Freewill Donations
Earned Income

Total Income

Expenses

Community Programs
Fundraising Events
Educational Programming
Membership Events
Capital Campaign
Operations

Total Expenses

2024 2025

$11,495 $9,900

$58,189 $81,130
$43,900 $45,750

$2,329.175 $292,812

$2,152,212 $118,898
$63,660 $37,134

$38,625 $9,660
$27,787 $39,797

$38,909 $20,755

$273,735

$2,055,391

$206,256

$86,555

$7,591 $4,006
$41,899 $9,153
$122,484 $122,883

Net Income

Social Media Presence
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Statement of Financial Position

Statement of Activity

Grants | Sponsors | Members
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